South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:53:31 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3395 (Rat #0247, Act #0404 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Funderburk, Toole, Stavrinakis and Sandifer
Similar (S 0684)
Summary: Energy Office

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA ENERGY OFFICE AND THE OFFICE OF
REGULATORY STAFF SHALL PROVIDE A REPORT TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NOT LATER THAN JANUARY 1,
2009, THAT RECOMMENDS PROCESS AND PROCEDURES FOR ESTABLISHING NET METERING PROGRAMS AT ALL
DISTRIBUTION ELECTRIC UTILITIES IN SOUTH CAROLINA, INCLUDING INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES AND
THE SOUTH CAROLINA PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY. - ratified title

01/31/07
01/31/07
02/14/08
02/28/08
03/04/08
03/04/08
03/04/08
03/05/08
03/05/08
03/05/08
03/17/08
04/30/08
05/01/08
05/06/08
05/08/08
05/13/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
08/06/08

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Stavrinakis, Sandifer
Amended HJ-65

Read second time HJ-66

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Ford, Scott, Campbell
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19

Read second time SJ-33

Read third time and enrolled SJ-7

Ratified R 247

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/13/08

Act No. 404

Page 1 of 1



