South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:53:31 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3395 (Rat #0247, Act #0404 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Funderburk, Toole, Stavrinakis and Sandifer Similar (S 0684)

Summary: Energy Office

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA ENERGY OFFICE AND THE OFFICE OF REGULATORY STAFF SHALL PROVIDE A REPORT TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY NOT LATER THAN JANUARY 1, 2009, THAT RECOMMENDS PROCESS AND PROCEDURES FOR ESTABLISHING NET METERING PROGRAMS AT ALL DISTRIBUTION ELECTRIC UTILITIES IN SOUTH CAROLINA, INCLUDING INVESTOR-OWNED ELECTRIC UTILITIES AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA PUBLIC SERVICE AUTHORITY. - ratified title

01/31/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
01/31/07	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-14
02/14/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Toole
02/28/08	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
03/04/08	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Stavrinakis, Sandifer
03/04/08	House	Amended HJ-65
03/04/08	House	Read second time HJ-66
03/05/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
03/05/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/05/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
03/17/08	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Rankin (ch), Ford, Scott, Campbell
04/30/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-19
05/01/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
05/06/08	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-7
05/08/08		Ratified R 247
05/13/08		Signed By Governor
05/19/08		Copies available
05/19/08		Effective date 05/13/08
08/06/08		Act No. 404